

CR Case No. 349/2021
(CNR NO. WBBD12-001117-2021)

Order no. 07 dt. 23.11.21

Today is fixed for appearance and filing requisite.

Complainant files hazira only, requisite not yet filed.

None moves on repeated calls.

Complainant is directed to file requisite in the mean time id to S/C

Fix 29.01.22 for sr of notice and appearance.

Sd/-

Najmus Sahar

(JO CODE WB 01355)

Later dated 23.11.21

Complainant files requisite for issuing notice aupon the accused persons.

Issue the same after proper verification.

To date.

Sd/-

Najmus Sahar

(JO CODE WB 01355)