

CR Case No. 349/2021
(CNR NO. WBBD12-001117-2021)

Order no. 39 dt. 20.07.22

Complainant files hazira. Sr of notice not yet received.

Complainant is directed to file fresh requisite in the mean time.

Fix 17.09.22 for appearance and sr of notice.

Sd/-

Najmus Sahar

(JO CODE WB 01355)